Igra University, Islamabad Campus

Retake Exams Schedule Spring 2023 Semester

DATE TIME

09-08-23 11:00 01:00PM
02:00 04:00PM

10-08-23 11:00 01:00PM

C CODE
BUS242
BUS364

BUS472
CsC212

CSC373
CSC441
DS208

DS400
IR640

PD316

SEN232
BUS353
CSC333

CSC417
CSE310
HS103
HUM121
IR350
MKT503
SS633
ACT211
BUS111
BUS122
BUS231
BUS354
BUS361
BUS365
BUS366
BUS374

BUS475
CSC103
CsC111

CSC201
CSC331
CSC332
CSC436
csc506
CSE214
CSE314
DS120
DS132
FAD232
FAD353
FAD362
FHA131
FIN506

COURSETITLE TEACHER NAME
MACRO ECONOMICS MS. SHANZA KHALID
DATA ANALYTICS MS. ASMA HALIM

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT & APPLICATIONS
DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN

COMPUTATIONAL INTELLIGENCE
E-BUSINESS

POPULATION & DEVELOPMENT

POVERTY ALLEVIATION: ISSUES, DEBATES &
STRATEGIES

CONFLICT AND CONFLICT RESOLUTION
PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY-IB (ORGANIC
CHEMISTRY)

DATA STRUCTURE AND ALGORITHMS
ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR
INTRODUCTION TO PYTHON

COMPILER CONSTRUCTION

SOFTWARE REQUIREMENT ENGINEERING
PAKISTAN STUDIES

ACADEMIC & PROFESSIONAL WRITING
SOCIAL AND POLITICAL MOVEMENT
BRAND MANAGEMENT

THEORIES OF COMPARATIVE POLITICS
PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTING
FUNDAMENTALS OF MANAGEMENT
FUNDAMENTALS OF MARKETING
FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING PRINCIPLES
BUSINESS STATISTICS

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

HUMAN RESOURCE THEORY & PRACTICE
MARKETING PLANNING & APPLICATIONS
ISLAMIC BANKING AND FINANCE
MANAGING THE ENTREPRENEURIAL
VENTURE

MULTIVARIATE CALCULUS
INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTER SCIENCE

LINEAR ALGEBRA AND DIFFERENTIAL
EQUATIONS

DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS
DESIGN AND ANALYSIS OF ALGORITHMS
DATA WAREHOUSE & DATA MINING
THEORY OF PROGRAMMING LANGUAGES
SOFTWARE CONSTRUCTION

SOFTWARE DESIGN & ARCHITECTURE
CULTURE, GENDER AND INEQUALITY
INTRODUCTION TO STATISTICS

DRAPING |

MACHINE SEWING Il

MACHINE SEWING IV

HISTORY OF ART AND COSTUME
SECURITY ANALYSIS
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DR. MUDEER AHMED KHATTAK
DR. MUNTAZIR HUSSAIN

DR. SYED IRFAN SOHAIL

MS. IQRA AKHTER KHAN

MR. SYED MAHDI ABBAS SHAH
MS. RAFIA JALIL

MS. RAFIA JALIL
DR. MUHAMMAD SHEHARYAR KHAN

DR. KISHWAR SULTANA/DR. REEM ALTAF
DR. ABDUL HAMEED

DR. RAJA MUHAMMAD WAQAS
MR. FAHEEM SHAUKAT

MR. MUHAMMAD KHATEEB KHAN
DR. MUHAMMAD BILAL BASHIR
MS. MEHER-UN-NISA

MR. MUHAMMAD USMAN

MS. AYESHA KINZ UL EMAN

MS. ANAM FATIMA

DR. SIDRA PERVEZ

MR. TARIQUE MAHMOOQD SIYAL
DR. WAHBEEAH MOHTI

MS. RABIA ASAD

DR. SIDRA PERVEZ

DR. WAHBEEAH MOHTI

MS. ASMA HALIM

DR. MUZAMMAL ILYAS SINDHU
#N/A

DR. MAHWISH JAMIL KHAN
MR. ZULQARNAIN HAIDER

DR. JASIM TARIQ

MR. ABRAR KHALID

DR. ABDUL HAMEED
MS. IQRA AKHTER KHAN
MS. SAFINA

DR. ATTIA RABBANI

MR. WARIS ALI

DR. SHAFIQ UR REHMAN

MR. MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR ASLAM
DR. ABDUL HAMEED

MS. SUMAIRA SHAFIQ

DR. MUHAMMAD BILAL BASHIR
MS. RAFIA JALIL

MR. MUHAMMAD AKRAM

MS. FAIQUA BASHIR

MS. SAMINA ASLAM

MS. SUMAIRA SAJJAD

MS. TAHREEM FAROOQ

DR. SYED KASHIF SAEED




Igra University, Islamabad Campus

Retake Exams Schedule Spring 2023 Semester

DATE TIME

10-08-23 11:00 01:00PM
02:00 04:00PM

11-08-23 11:00 01:00PM

C CODE
FTV485
HMT101
HUM111

HUM231

HUM233

HUM241
IDS614
IR103
IR513

IR612
MDS121

PD317 LAB
PD318

PSY407
SCM441
SEN452

DS321

BUS121
BUS362
CSC131

CSC231
CSC321
CSC351
CSC371
CSC446

CSC507
CSE312

DS202
FAD123
FTV361
HMT401

IR615

MDS111
PD318 LAB
SEN231
SEN251
SSC231
BUS485
CSC341

DS309
FIN504
HMT302

COURSETITLE TEACHER NAME
NEWS & TV STUDIO PRODUCTION MR. HAFIZ MUHAMMAD SAAD ALTAF
ENGLISH-I MS. IRUM BATOOL
FUNCTIONAL ENGLISH MS. IRUM BATOOL

COMMUNICATION SKILLS
INTRODUCTION TO PHILOSOPHY AND
CRITICAL THINKING

WORLD LITERATURE

GLOBAL POVERTY

INTRODUCTION TO POLITICAL SCIENCE
GLOBALIZATION AND WORLD POLITICS
GLOBALIZATION: PHILOSOPHICAL ISSUES,
THEORIES

PHOTOGRAPHY

PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY-IIB (BIO
CHEMISTRY) LAB

PHYSIOLOGY-B

SCHOOLS AND PERSPECTIVES IN
PSYCHOLOGY

SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT
SOFTWARE RE-ENGINEERING

GENDER ISSUE, RURAL URBAN CNTESTS
MICRO ECONOMICS

RESEARCH METHODS AND SKILLS
PROGRAMMING FUNDAMENTALS

OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING
EMBEDDED SYSTEMS

SOFTWARE ENGINEERING |

DIGITAL IMAGE MANIPULATION
OPERATIONS RESEARCH

RESEARCH DESIGN AND INFERENTIAL
ANALYSIS

SOFTWARE QUALITY ENGINEERING
RURAL DEVELOPMENT- ISSUES AND
PERSPECTIVES

PATTERN MAKING |

HISTORY OF FILM,TV &ANIMATION
RESEARCH METHODS AND SKILLS

GLOBAL SECURITY

INTRODUCTION TO MASS COMMUNICATION
PHYSIOLOGY-B LAB

OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING
SOFTWARE ENGINEERING

WORLD HISTORY

CONSUMER BEHAVIOUR

THEORY OF AUTOMATA
ENVIRONMENT & SUSTAINABLE
DEVELOPMENT

COMPANIES LAWS

PSYCHOLOGY
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MS. ROMA ZIMRAN
MS. ANUM ILYAS

MR. SYED GULFAM ALI

MS. SYEDA FIZZA BATOOL

MS. SARWAT ASLAM

DR.S. M. YOUNIS JAFRI

DR. MASOOD UR REHMAN KHATTAK
DR. MUHAMMAD SAAD

DR. JAZ SHAFI GILANI
MR. SYED OKASHA NADEEM

MR. MUHAMMAD ANIS IKRAM
MS. ITER-UN-NISHA

MS. NARMEEN HANIF

DR. NUMAIR AHMAD SULEHRI
MR. MUHAMMAD KHATEEB KHAN
MS. MARIA HANIF

#N/A

MS. SHANZA KHALID

DR. JASIM TARIQ

DR. MUHAMMAD NADEEM
MR. QAZISHUJA UD DIN

MS. SABEEN SHER

DR. MUNTAZIR HUSSAIN

MS. SONIA KALEEM

MR. FAHEEM SHAUKAT

DR. ADNAN SOHAIL

DR. ABDUL HAMEED
MS. SONIA KALEEM

MS. RAFIA JALIL

MR. HASEEB BIN WAHEED

MR. AJAZ GUL

DR. JASIM TARIQ

DR. MUHAMMAD SHEHARYAR KHAN
DR. MUHAMMAD SHEHARYAR KHAN

MR. MUHAMMAD AYOUB
MS. ITER-UN-NISHA

MS. SABEEN SHER

MS. SONIA KALEEM

MR. MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
DR. MAHWISH JAMIL KHAN
MS. FAKHRA KASHIF

MS.KINZA NADEEM
MS. RABIA ASAD
DR. SIAMAH MEHMOOD QURESHI




Igra University, Islamabad Campus

Retake Exams Schedule Spring 2023 Semester

DATE

TIME

11-08-23

11:00 01:00PM

02:00 04:00PM

C CODE
HS102
HUM232

DS503
ACT431
BUS482

CSC221
CSC412
SEN352
CSC478
IR501
IR489

COURSETITLE

TEACHER NAME

ISLAMIC STUDIES
ETHICS AND SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

THEORIES OF DEVELOPMENT

COST AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
BUSINESS LAW AND TAXATION
COMPUTER ORGANIZATIONS & ASSEMBLY
LANGUAGE

INFORMATION SECURITY

HUMAN COMPUTER INTERACTION

DEEP LEARNING

THEORIES OF INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS
SPECIAL TOPICS

MR. MUHAMMAD USMAN
Mr. Raja Israr

MS. SADIA JAMIL

MS. FATIMA YAMIN

DR. AYESHA REHAN

MS. RABIA ASAD

DR. MUHAMMAD RIZWAN

MS. SUMAIRA ASLAM

MS. MARIA HANIF

DR. NABEELA KAUSAR

MS. RAFIA JALIL

DR. MUHAMMAD SHEHARYAR KHAN
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