

Iqra University, Islamabad Campus
Retake Exams Schedule Spring 2023 Semester

DATE	TIME	C CODE	COURSE TITLE	TEACHER NAME
09-08-23	11:00 01:00PM	BUS242	MACRO ECONOMICS	MS. SHANZA KHALID
		BUS364	DATA ANALYTICS	MS. ASMA HALIM
		BUS472	FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT & APPLICATIONS	DR. MUDEER AHMED KHATTAK
		CSC212	DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN	DR. MUNTAZIR HUSSAIN DR. SYED IRFAN SOHAIL
		CSC373	COMPUTATIONAL INTELLIGENCE	MS. IQRA AKHTER KHAN
		CSC441	E-BUSINESS	MR. SYED MAHDI ABBAS SHAH
		DS208	POPULATION & DEVELOPMENT	MS. RAFIA JALIL
		DS400	POVERTY ALLEVIATION: ISSUES, DEBATES & STRATEGIES	MS. RAFIA JALIL
		IR640	CONFLICT AND CONFLICT RESOLUTION	DR. MUHAMMAD SHEHARYAR KHAN
		PD316	PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY-IB (ORGANIC CHEMISTRY)	DR. KISHWAR SULTANA/DR. REEM ALTAF
	SEN232	DATA STRUCTURE AND ALGORITHMS	DR. ABDUL HAMEED	
	02:00 04:00PM	BUS353	ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR	DR. RAJA MUHAMMAD WAQAS
		CSC333	INTRODUCTION TO PYTHON	MR. FAHEEM SHAUKAT MR. MUHAMMAD KHATEEB KHAN
		CSC417	COMPILER CONSTRUCTION	DR. MUHAMMAD BILAL BASHIR
		CSE310	SOFTWARE REQUIREMENT ENGINEERING	MS. MEHER-UN-NISA
		HS103	PAKISTAN STUDIES	MR. MUHAMMAD USMAN
		HUM121	ACADEMIC & PROFESSIONAL WRITING	MS. AYESHA KINZ UL EMAN
		IR350	SOCIAL AND POLITICAL MOVEMENT	MS. ANAM FATIMA
		MKT503	BRAND MANAGEMENT	DR. SIDRA PERVEZ
		SS633	THEORIES OF COMPARATIVE POLITICS	MR. TARIQUE MAHMOOD SIYAL
10-08-23		11:00 01:00PM	ACT211	PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTING
	BUS111		FUNDAMENTALS OF MANAGEMENT	MS. RABIA ASAD
	BUS122		FUNDAMENTALS OF MARKETING	DR. SIDRA PERVEZ
	BUS231		FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING PRINCIPLES	DR. WAHBEEAH MOHTI
	BUS354		BUSINESS STATISTICS	MS. ASMA HALIM
	BUS361		MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING	DR. MUZAMMAL ILYAS SINDHU
	BUS365		HUMAN RESOURCE THEORY & PRACTICE	#N/A
	BUS366		MARKETING PLANNING & APPLICATIONS	DR. MAHWISH JAMIL KHAN
	BUS374		ISLAMIC BANKING AND FINANCE	MR. ZULQARNAIN HAIDER
	BUS475		MANAGING THE ENTREPRENEURIAL VENTURE	DR. JASIM TARIQ
	CSC103		MULTIVARIATE CALCULUS	MR. ABRAR KHALID
	CSC111		INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTER SCIENCE	DR. ABDUL HAMEED MS. IQRA AKHTER KHAN MS. SAFINA
	CSC201		LINEAR ALGEBRA AND DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS	DR. ATTIA RABBANI
	CSC331		DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS	MR. WARIS ALI
	CSC332		DESIGN AND ANALYSIS OF ALGORITHMS	DR. SHAFIQ UR REHMAN
	CSC436		DATA WAREHOUSE & DATA MINING	MR. MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR ASLAM
	csc506		THEORY OF PROGRAMMING LANGUAGES	DR. ABDUL HAMEED
	CSE214		SOFTWARE CONSTRUCTION	MS. SUMAIRA SHAFIQ
	CSE314		SOFTWARE DESIGN & ARCHITECTURE	DR. MUHAMMAD BILAL BASHIR
	DS120		CULTURE, GENDER AND INEQUALITY	MS. RAFIA JALIL
	DS132		INTRODUCTION TO STATISTICS	MR. MUHAMMAD AKRAM
	FAD232		DRAPING I	MS. FAIQUA BASHIR
	FAD353		MACHINE SEWING III	MS. SAMINA ASLAM
	FAD362		MACHINE SEWING IV	MS. SUMAIRA SAJJAD
	FHA131		HISTORY OF ART AND COSTUME	MS. TAHREEM FAROOQ
	FIN506		SECURITY ANALYSIS	DR. SYED KASHIF SAEED

**Iqra University, Islamabad Campus
Retake Exams Schedule Spring 2023 Semester**

DATE	TIME	C CODE	COURSE TITLE	TEACHER NAME
10-08-23	11:00 01:00PM	FTV485	NEWS & TV STUDIO PRODUCTION	MR. HAFIZ MUHAMMAD SAAD ALTAF
		HMT101	ENGLISH-I	MS. IRUM BATOOL
		HUM111	FUNCTIONAL ENGLISH	MS. IRUM BATOOL MS. ROMA ZIMRAN
		HUM231	COMMUNICATION SKILLS	MS. ANUM ILYAS
		HUM233	INTRODUCTION TO PHILOSOPHY AND CRITICAL THINKING	MR. SYED GULFAM ALI MS. SYEDA FIZZA BATOOL
		HUM241	WORLD LITERATURE	MS. SARWAT ASLAM
		IDS614	GLOBAL POVERTY	DR. S. M. YOUNIS JAFRI
		IR103	INTRODUCTION TO POLITICAL SCIENCE	DR. MASOOD UR REHMAN KHATTAK
		IR513	GLOBALIZATION AND WORLD POLITICS	DR. MUHAMMAD SAAD
		IR612	GLOBALIZATION: PHILOSOPHICAL ISSUES, THEORIES	DR. IJAZ SHAFI GILANI
		MDS121	PHOTOGRAPHY	MR. SYED OKASHA NADEEM
		PD317 LAB	PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY-IIB (BIO CHEMISTRY) LAB	MR. MUHAMMAD ANIS IKRAM
		PD318	PHYSIOLOGY-B	MS. ITER-UN-NISHA
		PSY407	SCHOOLS AND PERSPECTIVES IN PSYCHOLOGY	MS. NARMEEN HANIF
		SCM441	SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT	DR. NUMAIR AHMAD SULEHRI
		SEN452	SOFTWARE RE-ENGINEERING	MR. MUHAMMAD KHATEEB KHAN MS. MARIA HANIF
	DS321	GENDER ISSUE, RURAL URBAN CNTESTS	#N/A	
	02:00 04:00PM	BUS121	MICRO ECONOMICS	MS. SHANZA KHALID
		BUS362	RESEARCH METHODS AND SKILLS	DR. JASIM TARIQ
		CSC131	PROGRAMMING FUNDAMENTALS	DR. MUHAMMAD NADEEM MR. QAZI SHUJA UD DIN
		CSC231	OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING	MS. SABEEN SHER
		CSC321	EMBEDDED SYSTEMS	DR. MUNTAZIR HUSSAIN
		CSC351	SOFTWARE ENGINEERING I	MS. SONIA KALEEM
		CSC371	DIGITAL IMAGE MANIPULATION	MR. FAHEEM SHAUKAT
		CSC446	OPERATIONS RESEARCH	DR. ADNAN SOHAIL
		CSC507	RESEARCH DESIGN AND INFERENTIAL ANALYSIS	DR. ABDUL HAMEED
		CSE312	SOFTWARE QUALITY ENGINEERING	MS. SONIA KALEEM
		DS202	RURAL DEVELOPMENT- ISSUES AND PERSPECTIVES	MS. RAFIA JALIL
		FAD123	PATTERN MAKING I	MR. HASEEB BIN WAHEED
		FTV361	HISTORY OF FILM,TV &ANIMATION	MR. AIJAZ GUL
		HMT401	RESEARCH METHODS AND SKILLS	DR. JASIM TARIQ DR. MUHAMMAD SHEHARYAR KHAN
		IR615	GLOBAL SECURITY	DR. MUHAMMAD SHEHARYAR KHAN
MDS111		INTRODUCTION TO MASS COMMUNICATION	MR. MUHAMMAD AYOUB	
PD318 LAB	PHYSIOLOGY-B LAB	MS. ITER-UN-NISHA		
SEN231	OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING	MS. SABEEN SHER		
SEN251	SOFTWARE ENGINEERING	MS. SONIA KALEEM		
SSC231	WORLD HISTORY	MR. MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH		
11-08-23	11:00 01:00PM	BUS485	CONSUMER BEHAVIOUR	DR. MAHWISH JAMIL KHAN
		CSC341	THEORY OF AUTOMATA	MS. FAKHRA KASHIF
		DS309	ENVIRONMENT & SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT	MS.KINZA NADEEM
		FIN504	COMPANIES LAWS	MS. RABIA ASAD
		HMT302	PSYCHOLOGY	DR. SIAMAH MEHMOOD QURESHI

**Iqra University, Islamabad Campus
Retake Exams Schedule Spring 2023 Semester**

DATE	TIME	C CODE	COURSE TITLE	TEACHER NAME
11-08-23	11:00 01:00PM	HS102	ISLAMIC STUDIES	MR. MUHAMMAD USMAN
		HUM232	ETHICS AND SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY	Mr. Raja Israr MS. SADIA JAMIL
		DS503	THEORIES OF DEVELOPMENT	MS. FATIMA YAMIN
	02:00 04:00PM	ACT431	COST AND MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING	DR. AYESHA REHAN
		BUS482	BUSINESS LAW AND TAXATION	MS. RABIA ASAD
		CSC221	COMPUTER ORGANIZATIONS & ASSEMBLY LANGUAGE	DR. MUHAMMAD RIZWAN
		CSC412	INFORMATION SECURITY	MS. SUMAIRA ASLAM
		SEN352	HUMAN COMPUTER INTERACTION	MS. MARIA HANIF
		CSC478	DEEP LEARNING	DR. NABEELA KAUSAR
		IR501	THEORIES OF INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS	MS. RAFIA JALIL
		IR489	SPECIAL TOPICS	DR. MUHAMMAD SHEHARYAR KHAN